Franziska Alisa #284

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
Konfektionsgréfe:
Schuhgréfe:
Male:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch

blond

blau, griin

177 cm

36

40

80-68-93 cm

Méglingen (Baden-Wirttemberg)
1988

BWL

Projektkoordinatorin und Model
als Familie buchbar

1.100 Follower
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